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REC SILICON ASA

ISIN: NO0010112675

Overview

2024/05/07 11:04:05
Price

10.57 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

O

WKN:

-7.28% (-0.83)

NO0010112675
RECS

First North Stockholm

NOK
Technology
Stock

353 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

9.555 NOK (2,050)
10.13 NOK (1,000)
10.63 NOK

10.63 NOK

10.57 NOK

11.40 NOK

10.58 NOK

3,000

31,740.00

3

2,396

30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/16 [ 3 Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/15 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/14 [ Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
2024/05/13 [ Akciove trhy - Denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594866,257594500,257594158,257595336,257595140,187489329,187489330,187489607,202356242,202356249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010112675-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010112675
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010112675&ID_NOTATION=28176888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e3c6842d14303c8b42c9d14fd3648a2a230b115a165469cf9ef4d1695f39a3a&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b19fe54038412b97&time=1716144650&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2b23182802ee01cbd0c86cd58e780a3c38f1a11aef24a9ea0e6ceaf3e54f4b2&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d878d10ab24be9808&time=1716144650&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68cc34db04ac4423af9ceec48f8f8381cb58617e09a1ca7c06076cf7ed7f8035&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5509555482a08efdf&time=1716144650&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49856969fbc5d866ca73bf29ae0ba30fce8132fdb7b20c411553a1b9908b53c9&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58d91ef82cf036448&time=1716144650&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d50b3c7ef9232bdd7d9e1f42bd5a89c8a7c00753569aaa5e23f1fdf5a5470c11&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4309e0b29874b057&time=1716144650&tool=RSC

REC SILICON ASA

Details

2024/05/07 11:04:05

Price
10.57 NOK

Difference ©  -7.28%(-0.83)

General attributes

ISIN NOO0010112675
Symbol RECS
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 353 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.555 NOK (2,050)
Ask (Ask size) 10.13 NOK (1,000)
Open 10.63 NOK
High 10.63 NOK
Low 10.57 NOK
Close (prev. day) 11.40 NOK
VWAP 10.58 NOK
Volume (pcs) 3,000
Trading volume 31,740.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 2,396
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - -33.31% -43.81%
Perf (abs.) - -5.28 -8.24
Beta 0.91 0.84 1.10

Volatility 66.17 60.15 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for REC SILICON ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 0.841 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:20 0.8265 EUR
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 0.831 EUR
17

London Stock 2023/03/ 15:48 18.2213 NOK

Exchange 10

Hanover 2024/05/ 08:10 0.8185 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.12

0.00

-NOK (-)
11.09 NOK (1,161)
12.15 NOK (1,618)
14.27 NOK (1,213)

14.00 NOK (2024/01/09)

9.12 NOK (2024/02/07)

17.50 NOK (2023/07/27)

9.12 NOK (2024/02/07)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28176888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21304121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14768127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14768125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22665329
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Frankfurt

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
07

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

08:38

11:04

15:30

08:10

08:06

0.8185 EUR

10.57 NOK

0.8932 USD

0.8285 EUR

0.831 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14782858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14976773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14976773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14773292

REC SILICON ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

REC Silicon ASA is a holding company, which engages in the manufacture and trade of
RECSILICON silicon materials. Its products include solar grade poly silicon, electronic grade poly silicon,
and silicon gases. It operates through the following segments: Semiconductor Materials,
Solar Materials, and Other. The Semiconductor Materials segment refers to Butte, Montana.
Contact Details The Solar Materials segment is involved in Moses Lake, Washington. The company was
founded on December 3, 1996 and is headquartered in Baerum, Norway.

REC SILICON ASA

Lysaker Torg 5, 3rd Floor - 1324 Baerum

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Telefon: +47-40-72-40-86

. Kurt Chairman of Managing Board Won Tae Chairman of

Fax: + Levens Supervisory Board

E-mail: - Dylan Member of Executive Renate Member of Supervisory
Jung Committee Oberhoffer-Fritz ~ Board

PDF Downloads Jack Yun  Member of Executive Kwan Dong Member of Supervisory

Committee Board

Company report: REC SILICON ASA & . .
Roberta Benedetti Member of Supervisory

Board

Vivian Bertseka Member of Supervisory
Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010112675-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010112675
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